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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1276 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 2 (34,28,37,36)
1A 陳沁妤 
1B 羅恩 

16/ 1153 MDSH 新北市明德高中 6 (36,33,32,37)
16A 陳怡潔 
16B 劉奕伸 

9/ 1200 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 6 (36,32,38)
9A 張洛甄 
9B 紀柏均 

8/ 1205 CCJH 臺北市中正國中 0 (32,31,34)
8A 翁子淇 
8B 劉泰言 

5/ 1216 CHJH 新竹市建華國中 5 (37,37,36,34)
5A 黃玉娟 
5B 蔡薰毅 

12/ 1185 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 3 (32,38,36,32)
12A 吳亮瑩 
12B 王耀興 

13/ 1182 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 1 (33,34,26)
13A 金霈岑 
13B 張建強 

4/ 1256 SHJH 新北市三和國中 5 (33,35,35)
4A 蔡亦涵 
4B 張譯中 

3/ 1267 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 6 (38,36,36)
3A 蘇思敏 
3B 林育淵 

14/ 1176 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 0 (30,32,31)
14A 孫藝文 
14B 黃煒竣 

11/ 1185 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 0 (29,32,30)
11A 林沂臻 
11B 鄭祥輝 

6/ 1215 TPAJH 臺北市北安國中 6 (31,34,37)
6A 李品軒 
6B 徐偉倫 

7/ 1208 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 5 (35,36,31,34)
7A 葉琇尹 
7B 蔡明修 

10/ 1186 YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中 3 (35,32,37,31)
10A 林心喬 
10B 周宇浩 

15/ 1159 MJH 新竹市三民國中 0 (33,27,29)
15A 陳映儒 
15B 張宇帆 

2/ 1274 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 6 (37,37,33)
2A 邱意晴 
2B 耿皜宇 

新北市明德高中

2 (31,33,36,35)

花蓮縣自強國中

6 (32,36,34,37)

新竹市建華國中

4 T.15 (33,37,35,36)

新北市三和國中

5 T.17 (34,31,34,37)

新竹市富禮國中

6 (36,36,38,36)

臺北市北安國中

2 (36,36,33,32)

臺中市四箴國中

1 (32,35,29)

桃園市永豐高中

5 (38,35,38)

花蓮縣自強國中

5 (37,36,37)

新北市三和國中

1 (32,36,33)

新竹市富禮國中

2 (30,35,32,36)

桃園市永豐高中

6 (31,34,37,38)

花蓮縣自強國中

2 (33,36,35,32)

桃園市永豐高中

6 (37,31,38,37)

新北市三和國中

5 (34,35,38,35)

新竹市富禮國中

3 (38,34,31,35)

GOLD
桃園市永豐高中

SILVER
花蓮縣自強國中

BRONZE
新北市三和國中
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Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 YFSH -  桃園市永豐高中 2A 邱意晴 1274 /02 6 5 6 6
2B 耿皜宇 

2 ZCJH -  花蓮縣自強國中 9A 張洛甄 1200 /09 6 6 5 2
9B 紀柏均 

3 SHJH -  新北市三和國中 4A 蔡亦涵 1256 /04 5 5 1 5
4B 張譯中 

4 FLJH -  新竹市富禮國中 3A 蘇思敏 1267 /03 6 6 2 3
3B 林育淵 

5 CHJH -  新竹市建華國中 5A 黃玉娟 1216 /05 5 4 (141)
5B 蔡薰毅 

6 TPAJH -  臺北市北安國中 6A 李品軒 1215 /06 6 2 (137)
6B 徐偉倫 

7 MDSH -  新北市明德高中 16A 陳怡潔 1153 /16 6 2 (135)
16B 劉奕伸 

8 SCJH -  臺中市四箴國中 7A 葉琇尹 1208 /07 5 1 (96)
7B 蔡明修 

9 CCJH -  臺北市中正國中 8A 翁子淇 1205 /08 0
8B 劉泰言 

9 HKSH -  新竹縣湖口高中 14A 孫藝文 1176 /14 0
14B 黃煒竣 

9 JCJH -  臺南市金城國中 12A 吳亮瑩 1185 /12 3
12B 王耀興 

9 MJH -  新竹市三民國中 15A 陳映儒 1159 /15 0
15B 張宇帆 

9 NMJH -  臺北市南門國中 11A 林沂臻 1185 /11 0
11B 鄭祥輝 

9 PLJH -  南投縣埔里國中 1A 陳沁妤 1276 /01 2
1B 羅恩 

9 TUPES -  臺東縣東大體中 13A 金霈岑 1182 /13 1
13B 張建強 

9 YLJH -  花蓮縣玉里國中 10A 林心喬 1186 /10 3
10B 周宇浩 

17 TJSH -  彰化縣田中高中 17A 陳妤榛 1145 /17
17B 蕭家程 

18 HSJH -  新竹縣橫山國中 18A 高明嬨 1144 /18
18B 胡柏葳 

19 MCJH -  基隆市銘傳國中 19A 林子芸 1142 /19
19B 何俊男 

20 FXJH -  高雄市鳳西國中 20A 陳莉喬 1139 /20
20B 林宗信 

21 NOSH -  宜蘭縣南澳高中 21A 林亞妮 1138 /21
21B 羅凱哲 

22 HCJH -  新北市汐止國中 22A 郭千慈 1125 /22
22B 蘇新祐 

23 SGJH -  新竹縣石光國中 23A 莊宇婕 1103 /23
23B 江昱昀 

24 NLJH -  桃園市內壢國中 24A 林亞璇 1071 /24
24B 楊里寬 
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25 DCJH -  南投縣大成國中 25A 曾詩庭 1052 /25
25B 王威元 

26 CGASH -  彰化縣藝術高中 26A 何宜璇 1031 /26
26B 李昱緯 

27 JHJH -  桃園市仁和國中 27A 溫妤彤 1029 /27
27B 陳秉融 

28 NTJH -  高雄市楠梓國中 28A 楊椀淳 1021 /28
28B 蘇峻毅 

29 HDJH -  臺南市海佃國中 29A 邱于珊 978 /29
29B 陳建佑 

30 SKSH -  南投縣旭光高中 30A 李若菁 974 /30
30B 何政諺 

31 RYJH -  臺東縣瑞源國中 31A 李娜亞 943 /31
31B 彭祥貴 

32 MIHJH -  嘉義縣民雄國中 32A 陳玉慧 900 /32
32B 葉裕文 

33 ALJES -  嘉義縣阿里山國中小 33A 葉亭茹 896 /33
33B 王冠閔 

34 GHJH -  宜蘭縣國華國中 34A 李宗宜 868 /34
34B 林頎 

35 KSCJH -  高雄市獅甲國中 35A 陳沛瑜 866 /35
35B 蘇昱維 

36 DLJH -  苗栗縣大倫國中 36A 徐加宜 511 /36
36B 宋政遠 
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